Yonkers Yacht Club 2024 Dues and Storage Rates

Due Date Item A Member |B Member

March 15, 2023 Dues*

April 1, 2023 Slip Fees (Boat/Jet Ski)

April 1, 2023 |Summer Storage* (Boat/Jet Ski)
October 1, 2023 |Winter Storage* (Boat/Jet Ski)

Other Rates

Initiation Fee*

Locker*

Locker (large wood)*
Locker (small metal)*

Basic Electric*

Boat Electric Refrigerator*
Boat AC Unit (each)*

Boat Hot Water*

Boat Electric Stove*

Boat Electric Heater (each)*
Boat Ice Maker*

Mooring

Maintenance Haul (in or out)*

Provisional Member* $85 per
foot (slip)

Social Member (Friend of the River)*
Social Member with Kayak*

Dock Box*

Stand Rental*

Transient Guest

Kayak (for A and B Members)

Mandatory Opening Day Tickets 2 @ $25

Party Fee $200 plus insurance

$800.53
$832.55

$2.52
$2.52

$1,000.00

$66.60
$99.90
$32.21
$39.37
$28.12
$56.24
$33.74
$16.86
$44.99
$33.74

$600.00

$50.00

$45 per
foot (land)
$499.50

$599.50

$50.00

$25 per star
$1 per foot per
$100.00

$50.00

$200.00






