Due Date	Item	A Member	B Member
March 15, 2023	Dues*	\$499.50	\$800.53
	Slip Fees (Boat/Jet Ski)	\$39.37	· ·
·	Summer Storage* (Boat/Jet Ski)	·	\$2.52
	Winter Storage* (Boat/Jet Ski)	\$1.96	\$2.52
	Other Rates		
	Initiation Fee*		\$1,000.00
	Locker*		\$66.60
	Locker (large wood)*		\$99.90
	Locker (small metal)*		\$32.21
	Basic Electric*		\$39.37
	Boat Electric Refrigerator*		\$28.12
	Boat AC Unit (each)*		\$56.24
	Boat Hot Water*		\$33.74
	Boat Electric Stove*		\$16.86
	Boat Electric Heater (each)*		\$44.99
	Boat Ice Maker*		\$33.74
	Mooring		\$600.00
	Maintenance Haul (in or out)*		\$50.00
	Provisional Member*	\$85 per foot (slip)	\$45 per foot (land)
	Social Member (Friend of the Riv	er)*	\$499.50
:	Social Member with Kayak*		\$599.50
	Dock Box*		\$50.00
	Stand Rental*		\$25 per star
	Transient Guest	\$1	per foot per
	Kayak (for A and B Members)		\$100.00
	Mandatory Opening Day Tickets	2 @ \$25	\$50.00
	Party Fee \$200 plus insurance		\$200.00

	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_